

**ITB # 25-06-314763 2024 Track Material Bid Abstract**  
**Friday, February 21, 2025**

LINE ITEM #	ARRC ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UoM	LB FOSTER COMPANY		Atlantic Track & Turnout		A&K RAILWAY		PROGRESS RAIL		Harmer Steel	
					Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	347761	(CANCELLED) 115# Joint	10	pair	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	020106	115# Rail Anchors	168,000	each	\$2.16	\$362,880.00	\$1.91	\$320,880.00	\$1.78	\$299,040.00	\$1.65	\$277,200.00	\$1.88	\$315,840.00
3	312208	14", 115# Tie Plates	6,000	each	\$17.29	\$103,740.00	\$16.98	\$101,880.00	\$17.25	\$103,500.00	\$18.60	\$111,600.00	\$17.17	\$103,020.00
4	313112	Lag Screws	324	pair	\$102.40	\$33,177.60	\$98.80	\$32,011.20	\$93.60	\$30,326.40	\$102.00	\$33,048.00	\$101.77	\$32,973.48
5	023308	Spikes	5,400	pair	\$38.97	\$210,438.00	\$37.40	\$201,960.00	\$37.72	\$203,688.00	\$38.42	\$207,468.00	\$36.81	\$198,774.00
6	100791	Victor Plates	2,000	each	\$38.18	\$76,360.00	\$43.60	\$87,200.00	\$38.17	\$76,340.00	\$37.77	\$75,540.00	\$42.37	\$84,740.00
LUMP SUM:						\$786,595.60		\$743,931.20		\$712,894.40		\$704,856.00		\$735,347.48
						\$ 786,575.60		\$ 744,981.20		\$ 712,894.40		\$ 704,856.00		\$ 735,347.48

*Henry Steem*  
*C. Lu Pampsa*  
 2-21-2025  
 2-21-2025